
2004 

SHRIMPOREE 

09/30/2004 

VIP  Totals  

Receipts Expenses 
Excess 
 

$41,575.00 

$19,252.00 

$20,520.00 

 

$22,320. 
 

 

Shrimporee Tickets 
 

$17,855.00 
 

$17,855. 
 

 

Receipts (Day of) 
Expenses Excess 
 

$22,012.00 

$14,334.00 

$7,678.00 

 

$7,678 
 

 

Major Donors 
 

$21,000.00 
 

$21,000. 
 

 

  

CARLOS VILLAGOMEZ 

CHAIRMAN 

 

 

$68,853.00 TOTAL 

 
10/15/2004 


