2004 SHRIMPOREE 09/30/2004

VIP Receipts Expenses Excess	\$41,575.00 \$19,252.00 \$20,520.00	Totals \$22,320.
Shrimporee Tickets	\$17,855.00	\$17,855.
Receipts (Day of) Expenses Excess	\$22,012.00 \$14,334.00 \$7,678.00	\$7,678
Major Donors	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.

TOTAL

\$68,853.00

CARLOS VILLAGOMEZ

ar Vo m R

CHAIRMAN

10/15/2004